
Gwalior - Mumbai CSMT One Way Special/01884x - COVR - NCR 
GWL/Gwalior Junction to CSTM/Mumbai CSM Terminus 

23h 30m - 1229 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GWL Gwalior Junction 04:00 0 1 0 53 212 NCR
2 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 05:50 06:00 10m 0 1 98 63 258 NCR
3 BINA Bina Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 0 1 251 69 411 WCR
4 BPL Bhopal Junction 10:30 10:40 10m 0 1 389 53 405 WCR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 12:25 12:35 10m 0 1 481 77 329 WCR
6 KNW Khandwa Junction 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 665 51 302 CR
7 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 1 788 67 205 CR
8 MMR Manmad Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 0 1 972 80 558 CR
9 NK Nashik Road 21:15 21:20 5m 0 1 1045 61 551 CR
10 IGP Igatpuri 22:10 22:15 5m 0 1 1096 25 599 CR
11 CSTM Mumbai CSM Terminus 03:30 0 2 1229 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (10:29)

Oct 19 2024 (10:29)

1

1


